2023 CATALOGUE
“True Flush” mounting removes the once unsightly, unnecessary utility “poking out”
 in hallways across the country.
With a two stage install system, the mounting enclosure is fitted before plastering and
 the door kit is then plaster trowelled in - leaving minimalist clean lines and a flat finish.
We also have an optional extra door frame kit which can be surface fitted without the
 need of being trowelled in, if required.
The enclosure is available in three standard sizes

  CIRCUIT INDICATION CARD
  POLE FILLER STRIPS
  ORDERING INFORMATION
  BBC4-8-1 16P BLACK POWDER COAT
•  116 Poles Total
•  Suits 8 x Control 4 units plus breakers or 9 units maximum @12p each
•  Lift off hinges which can be field reversed for opposite door swing
•  8 x individual neutral and 8 x individual earth links
•  42 Pole main earth and neutral bars
•  Removable hinged escutcheon
  TECHNICAL
  DEGREE OF PROTECTION IP42
  BOARD LOCATION: INDOOR
  POLES: 116 POLES TOTAL
  SURFACE TREATMENT: ZETACOAT PRE TREATMENT & POWDER COATING MINIMUM 120 MICRON
  COLOUR: INTERPON BLACK TEXTURA AS STANDARD
WHITE GLOSS ESCUTCHEON
  HINGES -  MATT BLACK BRASS PINTLE HINGES, LIFT OFF WITH
STAINLESS STEEL PINS
  BARS AND LINKS -  12 POLE MAIN EARTH & NEURAL BARS 90A
-  8 x 12 POLE SUB EARTH & NEUTRAL LINKS 50A
INDUSTRIAL
ENCLOSURES
IP66
  PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION OPTIONAL E XTRAS
  BBE303021ST 300H X 300W X 210D, GALVANISED STEEL, GREY  IP66
  BBE404020ST 400H X 400W X 200D , GALVANISED STEEL, GREY IP66 RAIN HOOD,  DISTRIBUTION BOARD INSERT 30 POLE 2 X 15 POLE
  BBE404030ST 400H X 400W X 300D , GALVANISED STEEL, GREY  IP66
  BBE406020ST 400H X 600W X 200D , GALVANISED STEEL, GREY IP66 RAIN HOOD
  BBE504020ST 500H X 400W X 200D , GALVANISED STEEL, GREY IP66 RAIN HOOD
  BBE504030ST 500H X 400W X 300D, GALVANISED STEEL, GREY IP66
  BBE505021ST 500H X 500W X 210D, GALVANISED STEEL, GREY IP66
  BBE604020ST 600H X 400W X 200D, GALVANISED STEEL, GREY IP66
  BBE606020ST 600H X 600W X 200D, GALVANISED STEEL, GREY IP66 RAIN HOOD
  BBE705025ST 700H X 500W X 250D, GALVANISED STEEL, GREY IP66
  OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
BBE Series IP66 Industrial Enclosures
This range comes in a powder-coated galvanised
steel finish with custom sizes available to order.
Our enclosures conform to EN 62208/AS/NZS
62208 & IEC 60529/AS/NZS 60529 – IP66
•  Double Bar Chrome Lock.
•  RAL 7035 Grey Ripple Powder Coating.
•  Galvanised Steel Construction.
•  2.0mm Galvanised steel gear tray.
•  Injected foam Door and Gland Plate Seals.
•  Supplied with wall mounting brackets.
Rain Hoods-
Rain hoods are used in situations where settling and
building up of particles, dust and debris, chemicals
or liquids may cause damage to the enclosure and
will then effect its IP rating. The rain hood angle
helps reduce this.
Distribution Board Inserts-
Our Distribution boards inserts are available in two
sizes, 30 and 45 pole. These inserts quickly covert
the matching IP66 enclosure size into a din rail
enclosure within minutes.
  BBE806020ST 800H X 600W X 200D , GALVANISED STEEL, GREY IP66 RAIN HOOD
  BBE806040ST 800H X 600W X 400D, GALVANISED STEEL, GREY IP66
  BBE808020ST 800H X 800W X 200D, GALVANISED STEEL, GREY IP66 RAIN HOOD
  BBE1208030ST 1200H X 800W X 300D, GALVANISED STEEL, GREY IP66
  BBE202015ST 200H X 200W X 150D, GALVANISED STEEL, GREY  IP66
  BBE403020ST 400H X 300W X 200D , GALVANISED STEEL, GREY IP66 RAIN HOOD
DISTRIBUTION BOARD INSERT 30 POLE 2 X 15 POLE
RAIN HOOD,  DISTRIBUTION BOARD INSERT 45 POLE 3 X 15 POLE
  OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES